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Bauwerksdaten:

KreisstraBe N4 Bau—km:
Gesamtstiitzweite Hauptbriicke:
Gesamtstitzweite Rampe—0st:
Gesamtstitzweite Rampe—West:
Lichte Hohe Uber Verkehrswege:
Breite zw. den Geldndern:
Einwirkungen:

04210.314 - 04530.202
319.888m

89.000m

114.619m

>4.70m

Variabel
LM1 nach DIN EN 1991-2

und MLC 50-50/100 nach STANAG 2021
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